KHULNA ZILLA SCHOOL KHULNA
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 106}
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVFAXUGYJFBF
20164793331393063
GV4Z5CYZ6GGE
20164793331393062
GVV7U94DJSMK
2017013421103199
GVQSEZZERS9X
20154793331385838
GVY6Y9BERMSBT
20164793323024705
GVRYP8AJ6ETA
20162692535165285
GVZ6EDMMASM6
20164719467103289
GVHTNY6AUTER
20164793329020148
GV682SQXCCGF
20164793321027506
GV3Y835ERQBE
20144793327798981
GV3ZKT2A4VBE
20164793324053044
GV7XAM8BX9PGF
20154793327807358

Md Jahidul Kabir
Aysha Khatun

Md Jahidul Kabir
Aysha Khatun
Suvangkar Das

Rinku Das

Md Jahangir Hossain
Mst Sonia Khatun
Md Mamun Ali Shaikh
Sonia

Md. Shahjahan Moral
Momotaj

Sarder Anichur Rahman

Junnun Misriya

Md. Mehedi Hasan Sagib

Kazi Foaraiffat
Md Nadim Khan Babu

Farida Begum Farhana
Md Hasan Imam Rikto

Mohsina Akter

Md Anowar Kader
Mst Shamima Kader

Tarun Kumar Banik
Padma Banik

01711060124

01711059065

01769056004

01750260251

01720929166

01858444076

01838966905

01727509240

01716042235

0171100404

01712888234

01993812905
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Student Name

KHULNA ZILLA SCHOOL KHULNA
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 106]

Father & Mother

Mobile

Criteria Rank
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ABIR SHEIKH

SAPTORSHI RAHA

NADIR SHAH AROSH

MD TASKIN RAHMAN

MD. FARHAN MUNTASIR

ANIRUDRO DEY

MD MEHEDI SHEIKH

RIFAT KHAN

MD SHAFIN ISLAM MAHIR

TASKIN AHMED

MD.AL MAHID

MD TOHAN SARDAR

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GVKMHYQ8P24E
20164719413018807
GVFAYDKERNS9S
20164793309045223
GVP23RGAR5ZH
20164793316042452
GV34HPBHBGMX
20174793320029183
GVC9RPH3HVA2
20172692527188076
GVYDS5QVNX2J
20174793332928389
GVJYT8HBVCAZ
20164793327803880
GVUQHF42GTF6
20166515239007393
GVAGJ8DNKS73
20164793318035042
GVH6MDB99N47
20174793316039644
GVDASTQKBU34
20154717567265679

GVGF4RDGQRBZ
20164793322029091

Mozaffor Hossain
Hazara Khatun

Sanjoy Kumar Raha
Tithi Shikder

Firoz Shah Shipon
Ripa

Md Mizanur Rahman
Farhana Ahmed

Md. Montasir Al Mamun

Fatama Tuz Zohora
Suman Kallyan Dey
Jharna Rani Datta
Md Ibrahim Sheikh
Murshida Begum
Md Salim Khan
Razia Sultana

Md Sumon Khan
Mst Murshida Akter
Md Bashir Ahammed
Shirina Pervin

Md. Al Mamun
Sonia Akter

Md Tonis Sordar
Priyanka Khanom

01940162476

01729494827

01746281598

01841674492

01712731455

01749211592

01716537129

01931507000

01969890152

01973540804

01726269026

01718248432
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KHULNA ZILLA SCHOOL KHULNA
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 106}

Student Name

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVNQ8HB7UJH3

Father & Mother

Tridip Roy

Mobile

Criteria Rank

) 01718207744 GEN 25
20160115827102180 Laboni Halder
VZNGUHQT Md Oli Rah haikh
G GUHQTUQQ dQlare ahaman Shai 01720902769 GEN 26
20154793330042071 Mariam Begum Juma
GV3TFZ8MNVPG Md. Khushbul Al
27 e BHUIYAN SHARFIN ALAM SHOPNO .US Wl Alam 01912110510 GEN 27
20174719467117324 Sharmin Aktar
GVQERGNZZAGU Md Sohel Ahmed
28 @ TAHMID RAYYAN EON Q .O € Ahme 01842246570 GEN 28
20175017937036083 Sanzida Akter
o GVX5VMCN96YC Suman Kallyan Dey
29 i*—*’ [ ANIRUDRO DEY . 01646587316 GEN 29
€ 20174793721028389 Jharna Rani Datta
V8YSNQGR7XP Md Monir H i
30 UMD AL AMIN RAJ GVBYSNQG d Monir Hossain 01928846606 GEN 30
20154793330032068 Amana Khatun
2 VD SOLYMAN GVNYBFICHZP3 Md Abdur Rahim 01915733723  GEN 31
20164793316037961 Nilufa lasmin
VTGK6XMFJZ Md. Nazi i
MD. SAIFUDDIN RAIYAN GVTGKG Q d. azim Uddin 01724115930 GEN 32
20154793329020978 Hafiza Khanam
GVENMSH2DDCJ Shaikh Abdullah Al Yasin
SK. ABDULLAH AL JARIF K AbdY > 01712544897 GEN 33
20168726602176540 Sultana Sarifatune Nesa
GVBV2BQK3BBB Muhammad Abdus Sobhan Sarder
SUHAEL MAHMUD SHARAF 01720376363 GEN 34
20164793304103018 Sabnum Ara
GVGEZGBJ9ARU Md Mahmudul Hasan
ROHAN HASAN . ) 01327691825 GEN 35
20164793316037672 Aive Akthe Rpriya
- GVVRI8KQV778 Md Shofiqul Islam
MD SAFIN ISLAM ) 01956453793 GEN 36
i i 20164793327808168 Sharmin Begum
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KHULNA ZILLA SCHOOL KHULNA
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 106}

Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank
Bibhuti Bhusan Saha

Student Name

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVIQM6ET4FTAU

BIPRAJIT SAHA ) : 01955569410 GEN 37
20164793327802728 Priagka Rani Saha
VAINAHF6X7 Prodip Sarl
38 NOROTTAM SARKAR N OX75 rodip Sarkar 01716779621 GEN 38
it 20164711721101125 Jayabati Mondal
" GVBPMBCVFFM9 Md Elias Hawlad
39 MD ABU TALHA [oas hawiadar 01725564718 GEN 39
% 20174793321031526 Tania Akter
~ GVIPYIQEENQA Md Kamal Hossai
40 Bea MD ABDULLAH HABIB QEGNQ amat Hossain 01313247129 GEN 40
20164793330044091 Jannatul Ferdous
” GVRPA37PGA4SE Md Amran Hosson
41 B8 MD TASIN HOSSON 01312566804 GEN 4
i, 20154793324052346 Shahanur Begum
VNTSBUV33A2 Md Uzirul Is|
42 RIDWAN ISLAM RAIF GVNTSBUV33 d Uzirul Islam 01313209473 GEN 42
= 20166512847033428 Rezwana Bulbul
-~ GV6YNKDVEY2X Md Aslam Ali
43 .ﬁ M D TAHSAN HABIB Astam Al 01713682345 GEN 43
20167611642148988 Taslima Akter
GVT3ZFAX3N85 Iqbal H
44 a MD TASKIN IQBAL goal Rossen 01731803902 GEN 44
20164793324053298 Mst. Ety Begum
GVXVQTSNVIS3 Sarder E Azad
45 @ NAFIS SHAHARIAR Q ardertmran Aza 01758022635 GEN 45
20170125002059076 Shamima Akter
46 MD. ABDULLAH AL ROHAN GVSNE7JQRCND Md Shahalam 01830630417 GEN 46
- ' 20167922507107613 Rabeya Akter
S GVBKTUHB2ZAB Sulove Kumar Saha
47 & SOMUDRO SAHA ) 01933162423 GEN 47
20164793323020356 Lovely Rani Saha
(2] GV4D3EYTMVBR Matilal Saha
48 | = | MADHAB SAHA 1788681212 EN 4
8 A > 20154793328026069 Rita Rani Saha 0178868 G 8
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Student Name

MD JUNAYED KABIR
MD TAHASIN AHMED
UTSHO DEY

: KHAN AL NAHIAN
TASKIN DARIA
NIROB RAY

MD NAZMUS SADAT
AL ARAFAT

ZAHIN TALUKDAR ARAF
RIDDHI BAIDYA

MD RIFAT SHAIKH

EHSAN AL ZABEER
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KHULNA ZILLA SCHOOL KHULNA
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 106}

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVS2RZPD5M44
20166526604061676
GVKABUKGSFHV
20174793312041664
GVJ6ZE3395H6
20164713006103537
GVXQBEUEM5QM
20164793327809131
GV5HUH43J3AC
20163513251104494
GVXFFYK3J2BT
20164713033102637
GVDDYBUBSSTT
20164793323021857
GVVMFYFZGBBC
20161312231122731
GVABHP335YC6
20164793323023699
GVCPVQEHMSNQ
20164793323023769
GVHDGRP7DFHF
20164717527757521

GVR977USNF3F
20164793309035328

Father & Mother
Md. Jehadul Kabir
Parvin Khanom

Md Shahidul Islam
Rashida Farhana
Uttam Kumar Dey
Puja Rani Datta

Md Tariqul Islam Khan
Hosne -Ara- Khanom
Alamin Daria
Kahinoor Begum
Himangshu Ray
Santona Mondal

Md Shahinur Islam
Sheikh Prioti Yasmin
Md Akter Hossen Howlader
Sarmin Aktar

Md Sohel

Sadia Rahman Mukti
Biswajit Baidya
Rinku Halder

Md Ramjan Ali
Monira Khatun

Hasnat Muhammad Abdul Hye
Sharmin Akter Shampa

Mobile

01930353422

01784103480

01719032373

01711581714

01810954926

01915092244

01960452321

01827463138

01733700595

01916138413

01719138937

01617300027
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KHULNA ZILLA SCHOOL KHULNA
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 106}

Student Name

Father & Mother

Mobile

Criteria Rank
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVH8NGY2YSQP
20174793320027792
GVM2R93D4YDB
20164123703035397
GVS4ZZHDNSQ8
20164793329024310
GV53J8XMRSBB
20160113473104522
GVSCEPMSK2NH
20162692534249800
GV497RNGDB7U
20174716427023878
GVYTFF6BEMNN
20164793331393054
GVVNRA8AS4JT
20164717567279476
GVJ9QAHEF325
20164711271133603
GVSTH48RXRRY
20164793329020561
GVFUZAPRXCT9
20164793328028374

GVIXYSECR7Q7
20164715378107304

Ziaul Mahbub
Modina Monowara Mitu

Subir Kumar Biswas
Bithika Mondal

Md Shahin
Sonya Begum

Raghu Nath Mitra
Debi Datta

Sudhangse Sakhor Mistry
Lucky Ray

Newton Mondal
Sathi Mondal

Md Nizam Uddin
Tania Sultana

Tarun Kumar Shill
Tripti Shil

Gm. Anowarul Amin
Fahmida Akter Tuly

Kazi Mohammad Nazmul Hoque

Nilufa Yeasmen

Md Nuruzzaman Mallik Suman

Khaleda Khatun

Debbroto Kumar Mondal
Shiuli Mridha

01715167900

01729594182

01923076278

01720902710

01721978686

01714765645

01944964995

01776565858

01719933032

01777750571

01860032735

01993104173
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KHULNA ZILLA SCHOOL KHULNA
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 106}

Student Name

Father & Mother

Mobile

Criteria Rank
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FAIZAN HOSSAIN DIHAN
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SHAIKH ABU TASHRIF
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVZ7GQNB4YMA
20174793322024614
GV5N3ZSHPE2M
20164793317058728
GVGIJSY43F4IT
20166512847036340
GVMMB87UFSA92
20164793331386842
GV996ZRIN2VA
20164717567282692
GVSHHJ5NVCK2
20174793319024894
GVFTMBVMVS82
20164715355101965
GV3AHSXXZEXU
20164793324045594
GVPM6QRHCVGU
20164793321027151
GV2CRF3HYHF3
20174793322025138
GV2Z4ADTNV2H
20174793320025243
GV42ZVZHIZV)
20164114710369618

Md. Haider Ali
Mrs. Kamrun Nahar

Molla Bodruzzaman
Mst Rifah Tasnim

S M Emdadul Huge
Mst Farhana Munni

Md Dulal Hossain

Fatema Tuj Zohora Liza
Md Abul Khair Shaikh

Monira Easmin

Shaikh Abdul Kalam
Tania Azad

Ganesh Chandro Sana

Joyoshri Biswas

Mamunur Rasid
Sharmin Sultana

Nasif Imtiaz Anik

Sunjana Afshana Munia

Md. Jahirul Islam
Sumi Begum

Md Abdul Hannan Sarder

Nasrin Jahan

Md Masud Rana
Kazi Asma Ahamed

01782313026

01714631116

01771434138

01870041634

01913216230

01741609510

01762119451

01712627432

01992508286

01711928415

01883681561

01710449988
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Student Name

KHULNA ZILLA SCHOOL KHULNA
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 106}

Father & Mother

Mobile

Criteria

Rank

SHAIKH SOFONE NUHASH

86 MAHAMUD HASAN

87 RUDRA GHOSH

88 | |, | DEBOJIT SAHA AVRO

89 ?; ﬁ SARDAR FARHAN AHMED
90 @ SHEIKH AYASH AHMED

SHEIKH TANVIR ISLAM

91

92 ADHIRAJ SAHA NIL

93 SOUVIK ROY

SOUMYA SHIL

RIFAT HOSSAIN ALIF

94

95

& RITAM DAS RIJU
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GVH3ZPZYPFOX
20154717554542501
GV8HCAB8DKT4Q
20174719481121172
GV5S42PDFH7B
2016471247113547
GVVRKD3ESUN6
2016479332404216
GVV5QTVNP34M
20154793322025566
GVCJFE4T2RCM
20164714075761871
GVC62F7GZVUU
20160117341111084
GVF474XU9XEM
20164793324038355
GVUXN39BPMQ9
20164711247111573
GV45USFXQ3DY
20164793323024619
GVDYEZM3PKN3
20164717567282621
GVDPZJABGTVF
20164214085101948

Md. Sofish Shaik

Mst Siba Islam
Masudur Rahman
Champa Begum

Ram Proshad Ghosh
Mukta Rani Ghosh
Gouranga Kumar Saha
Bristy Saha

Ahmed Firoz Ibrahim
Sadia Jabin

Md Sakir Hossain

Irin Mariha

Md Abu Hanifa Sheikh
Tania Islam
Proshanto Saha
Nupur Saha

Shuvendu Roy Chowdhury
Popy Mazumder
Muntu Shil

Rinta Rani Biswas
Md.Masud Alam
Rehana Khatun

Ripan Kumar Das
Tomalika Chondo

01797074330

01727064540

01839479561

01718092506

01716848035

01714575406

01988971785

01712790193

01717286428

01714510363

01907120404

01962032425
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KHULNA ZILLA SCHOOL KHULNA
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 106}
Father & Mother

Student Name Mobile Criteria Rank

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

97 [‘31 ADITYA ROY GV3TZMKAASAZ Basanta .Kumer Roy 01714281559 GEN 97
O 20161591635111764 Madhabi Roy
al GVUDY5X AE9SH Md. Masba-Hus Salahin (Sab
o8 BB AROF BIN SALAHIN asba-Hus Salahin (Sabuz) o0 053395 GEN 98
- 20164793330037077 Sabera Sultana Kanta
99 @ MD. SAZID MOLLAIK GV7582)Q6PUS M(.j' Abdur Rahman Mollaik 01912379962 GEN 99
= 20164793327803591 Saira Khatun Hera
VJSCTCMZ6F K Paul
100@ SRIJAN PAUL GVISCTCMZ6FG Ga.Ut.am umar Fau 01780232215 GEN 100
20170117311101519 Shiuli Rani Paul
GV94JJVXXPRY Suman Kallyan Dey
101 | &7 | ANIRUDRO DEY . 01965268946  GEN 101
LT3 20174793356028389 Jharna Rani Datta
| - GV72RPZ8N7V5 Shah Md Abul B
102 @ SHAH MD ERSHADUL ISLAM an’ Wl Basar 01754200300  GEN 102
o, My 20164793324053721 Sarnali Yasmin
>N GVYAPV7VF483 Md Shahan Shah Alam
103 & MD AYAAN ALAM _ . 01678134667  GEN 103
20164793325032455 Mrs Jabin Ferdous Nipa
V2HMEUFPE Md M | Islam Khalif
104 MD AIMAN AL FAIYZ G UFPEGS d Muradul Islam Khalifa 01948151458  GEN 104
20184793324055147 Shule
~ GVSJX6FHYP53 Md. Helal
105 MD MUTTAKIN . 01779671595 GEN 105
b 20174793320028289 Mst. Nasrin
106 MD RAYAN HASAN GVSRBHG2BEQX Md Easin Sultan 01922303404  GEN 106
7 20154717567262847 Sumi Begum

Page 9 of 9



